
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
PWT RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 270.3 315.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 336.3 315.0 8

3 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 244.9 285.0 6

4 Brody Weir Wellington High School 247.0 280.0 4

5 Trey Cook Maize High 253.2 280.0 2

6 Johany Marquez Campus Colts 300.0 265.0 1

7 Julian Quintana-Santiago Campus Colts 275.0 250.0 0

8 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 290.0 250.0 0

9 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 285.0 240.0 0

10 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 252.6 235.0 0

11 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.1 205.0 0

12 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 262.0 155.0 0

13 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 0.0 0

14 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 336.3 600.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 270.3 580.0 8

3 Brody Weir Wellington High School 247.0 450.0 6

4 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 252.6 450.0 4

5 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 290.0 430.0 2

6 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 285.0 405.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 244.9 385.0 0

8 Trey Cook Maize High 253.2 385.0 0

9 Julian Quintana-Santiago Campus Colts 275.0 360.0 0

10 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.1 335.0 0

11 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 262.0 245.0 0

12 Johany Marquez Campus Colts 300.0 200.0 0

13 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 0.0 0

14 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 270.3 315.0 10

2 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 252.6 270.0 8

3 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 336.3 260.0 6

4 Brody Weir Wellington High School 247.0 245.0 4

5 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 290.0 230.0 2

6 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 244.9 195.0 1

7 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.1 185.0 0

8 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 262.0 165.0 0

9 Julian Quintana-Santiago Campus Colts 275.0 165.0 0

10 Johany Marquez Campus Colts 300.0 145.0 0

11 Trey Cook Maize High 253.2 0.0 0

12 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 0.0 0

13 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

14 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 285.0 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) PWT Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 270.3 1210.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 336.3 1175.0 8

3 Brody Weir Wellington High School 247.0 975.0 6

4 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 252.6 955.0 4

5 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 290.0 910.0 2

6 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 244.9 865.0 1

7 Julian Quintana-Santiago Campus Colts 275.0 775.0 0

8 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.1 725.0 0

9 Trey Cook Maize High 253.2 665.0 0

10 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 285.0 645.0 0

11 Johany Marquez Campus Colts 300.0 610.0 0

12 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 262.0 565.0 0

13 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 0.0 0

14 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

44 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 270.3 4.477

67 Brody Weir Wellington High School 247.0 3.947

71 Keaden  Dolezal Wellington High School 252.6 3.781

79 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 244.9 3.532

82 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 336.3 3.494

89 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 290.0 3.138

91 Julian Quintana-Santiago Campus Colts 275.0 2.818

92 Jayden Ronk Maize High 259.1 2.798

94 Trey Cook Maize High 253.2 2.626

95 Greer Buchanan Wellington High School 285.0 2.263

98 Richard Armstrong Campus Colts 262.0 2.156



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

99 Johany Marquez Campus Colts 300.0 2.033

105 Ramon Lopez Central Burden 270.0 0.0

108 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 275.0 0.0


